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84th NIKE Chandler Rotary Track and Field - 3/22/2024 to 3/23/2024

Austin Field

Meet Program - Saturday Elite Running

Event  203   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles (32)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
North Canyon2735 Beard, Kylin1

Benjamin Fra369 Blair, Jacey2

Mountain Poi2672 Edwards, Jai'dah3

Chandler956 Barker, Ruby4

Rock Canyon3289 McGowan, Petra5

Los Alamos2404 Trellue, Dani6

Bradshaw Mou542 Serrano, Giselle7

Ala QC147 Williams, Kyana8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Centennial (905 Williamson, Michael'Michelle1

Trabuco Hill3960 Gan, Yumi2

Chandler979 Ezealah, Donice3

Los Alamos2395 Passalacqua, Angelina4

South Mounta3697 Gammage, Olivia5

Xavier Colle4304 Borchard, Eleanor6

Benjamin Fra392 Oliver, Taylor7

Canyon View738 Grizzell, Brooklyn8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Poston Butte3121 Harris, Julia1

Faith Luther1764 Harrison, Tamiah2

Xavier Colle4306 Burrage, Kaira3

Ala QC137 Romney, Remy4

Chandler984 Galera-Young, Imani5

Hamilton1992 Reed, Kianna6

Chaparral (A1066 Banning, Gabriella (Gabbie)7

Liberty (Az)2299 Kemp, Mia8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Centennial (885 Hunter, Kennedy1

Centennial (891 Miles, Saniyah2

North Canyon2746 Garrett, Rebekah-Jhade3

Hamilton1979 Martin, Kori4

Canyon View764 Taylor, Annaleise5

Liberty2245 Lopes, Sofia6

Queen Creek3212 Montgomery, Jadyn7

Xavier Colle4310 Lopez, Mackenzie8

Event  204   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles (32)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Sandra Day O3474 Smith, Austin1

Corona del S1385 McVaugh, Ryan2

Ala QC145 Stowell, Ryder3

Eleanor Roos1752 Wingate, Miles4

Shadow Mount3578 Hernandez, Mateo5

Brophy Colle580 Thomas, Cree6

Longmont2362 Yoho, Erik7

Albuquerque37 James, Sam8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Mountain Rid2707 Eminovic, Sanel1

Eleanor Roos1725 Amico, Luke2

Maricopa2418 Hardy, Tyee3

Desert Vista1642 Reginald, Barrett4

Barry Goldwa285 Hicks, D'Vaughn5

Chaparral (A1102 Williams, Jordan6

Faith Luther1774 Mumford, Micah7

Williams Fie4270 Wallace, Josiah8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Hamilton1969 Jones, Jaylen1

Los Alamos2386 Kim, Daniel2

Socorro4319 Mounyo, Braden3

Los Alamos2403 Singell, Julian4

Chandler1028 Warren, Micah5

Coconino1235 Hagaman, Cole6

Desert Vista1649 Toms, Mekhi7

Rock Canyon3281 Heppe, Logan8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Trabuco Hill3962 Harvey, Tyler1

Brophy Colle577 Sebald, Jack2

Eleanor Roos1747 Roberson, Cayden3

Gilbert1859 Nilsson, Vance4

Immanuel Chr2128 Johnson, Josiah5

Brophy Colle560 DeSpong, William6

Trabuco Hill3961 Garrett, Dario7

West Point4165 Amina-Harris, Bellemy8

Event  205   Girls 100 Meter Dash (31)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Liberty2227 Davis, Taylor1

Desert Vista1660 Zubey, Sara3

Los Alamos2380 Holland, Allie4

Liberty (Az)2311 Prassas, Addysan5

Los Alamos2402 Sanchez, Syana6

Xavier Colle4314 Stoller, Marley7

Queen Creek3209 Mabry, Erin8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
North Canyon2749 Henderson, Devyn1

North Canyon2746 Garrett, Rebekah-Jhade2

Pebble Hills3007 Daniels, Julissa3

Jordan2159 Williams, Makayla4

Westwood4219 Davis, Chiliyah5

Xavier Colle4312 Ofori, Maya6

Cheyenne Mou1112 Sportel, Evie7

Mountain Rid2701 Bridge, Hannah8
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Section   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  205   Girls 100 Meter Dash (31))
Centennial (897 Powell, Adrian1

Cesar Chavez951 Usoro, Nkoyo-May2

Jordan2146 Johnson, Armani3

Desert Vista1658 Whitman, Rickaiya4

Cienega1212 Walker, Damiya5

Chandler966 Carry, Arianna6

Casteel778 Cain, Aria7

Prescott3173 Williams, Violet8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Hamilton1979 Martin, Kori1

Faith Luther1765 Hill, Zakiya2

Chandler965 Cade, Sniyah3

Centennial (873 Codd, Iyonna4

Cesar Chavez950 Usoro, Mayen5

Agua Fria Un15 Onyepunuka, Stacey6

Mountain Poi2668 Christian, Saniah7

Hamilton2004 Ware, Jaiden8

Event  206   Boys 100 Meter Dash (32)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Williams FieCooke, Cameron1

Sunnyslope3784 Edmonds, JaMorris2

West Point4198 Seales, Kevin3

Chandler982 Flunder, Geramiah4

Benjamin Fra377 Eltiste, Justin5

Brophy Colle559 deKoning, Ryan6

Canyon View748 Kubus, Boston7

Arete Prepar213 Harambasic, Michael8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Mountain Rid2714 King, Isaiah1

ReedThompson, Jayden (Jt)2

Payson2992 Spalding, William3

Williams Fie4269 Wallace, Jeremiah4

Casteel796 Grimes, Gerayas5

Canyon View740 Hamblin, Dwight6

Desert Ridge1601 Sargent, Rylan7

Liberty2225 Criss, Giovanni8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Sunnyslope3781 Broady, Deven1

Williams Fie4256 McSwain, James2

Millennium2486 Aguirre-Stewart, Diego3

Chandler990 Hunter, Sammie4

South Mounta3716 Young, Michael5

Desert Edge1539 Cabrera, David6

Chandler1025 Valentine, Calil7

Liberty2216 Caldwell, Peyton8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Basha300 Davis, Maddox1

Shadow Ridge3606 Jarrett, Victor2

Desert Edge1536 Beal-Goines, Jamar3

Santa Fe3493 Melton, Bryce4

Los Alamos2377 Gutierrez, Melaki5

Desert Edge1553 Yackley, Logan6

South Mounta3692 Coleman, De'Mar7

Mountain Poi2680 Henry, Seth8

Event  401   Girls 1 Mile Run Middle Schoo (10)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached4003 LeVander, Gwendolyn1

Unattached4001 Jannsen, Taelyn2

Unattached3998 Hancock, Alyssa3

Unattached4002 Johnson, Nyjah4

Unattached4008 Romney, Paisley5

Unattached4012 Watson, Aliyah6

Unattached4013 Wills, Maliyah7

Unattached3999 Hurtado, Ariana8

Unattached4006 Phelps, Laney9

Unattached4009 Salcido, Tylee10

Event  402   Boys 1 Mile Run Middle Schoo (27)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached4322 Besch-Stokes, Sam1

Unattached4000 Hutton, Sawyer2

Unattached3994 Delancey, Brandon3

Unattached4011 Sulzen, Micah4

Unattached4323 Martin, Max5

Unattached4324 Rivers, Justin6

Unattached4330 Martin, Tim7

Organ Mountain2896 Coombs, Daxton8

Unattached4325 Reid, Noah9

Unattached3997 Hall, Tegegn10

Unattached4005 Lueck, Boston11

Unattached3992 Christensen, Koen12

Unattached3995 Ford, Weston13

Unattached3993 Davis, Gage14

Unattached3996 Hall, Preston15

Unattached4326 Beck, Austin16

Unattached4010 Schmidt, Lincoln17

Unattached4327 Jope, Ryan18

Unattached4004 Levin, Josiah19

Unattached4331 Tobias Jr., Tyrone20

Unattached4337 Hobbs, Tristan21

Unattached4329 Araiza, Sebastion22

Unattached4007 Robbins, Adam23

Unattached4333 Carson, Eggers24

Salida3379 Wilcox, Joaquin25

Unattached4332 Wakefield, Aden26

Unattached4328 Olds, Benjamin27
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Event  207   Girls 1600 Meter Run (45)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Campo Verde689 Jones, Clara1

Desert Mount1577 LaHann, Kaia2

Arcadia190 Ferguson, Kaileena3

Page2908 Reid, Jade4

Ala QC95 Call, Tally5

Sunrise Moun3826 Palmer, Madelyn6

Basha321 O'Connor, Audrey7

Glendale Pre1922 Kulkarni, Anushka8

Norco2732 Conde, Emily9

Alamosa25 Castillo, Madeline10

Pebble Hills3030 Zarrabal, Carolina11

Corona del S1397 Stewart, Addison12

Casteel801 Jensen, Olivia13

Chinle1124 Segay, Janessa14

Los Alamos2391 Montoya, Grace15

Xavier ColleBeaver, Lily16

Xavier ColleMarkham, Kaitlyn17

Crismon1472 White, Maysen18

Los Alamos2365 Beaux, Rebecca19

Lee Williams2177 Crook, Taliyah20

Liberty (Az)2296 Hollech, Laynee21

Ala QC148 Workman, Talya22

Hamilton2002 Trujillo, Carina23

Section   2 of  2   Finals
BoulderVaughn, Kiki2

Cheyenne Mou1111 Raley, Lauren3

Alamosa27 DeLaCerda, Sarah4

El Paso East1720 Rodriguez, Adelynn5

Highland2008 Baugh, Cloe6

Phoenix Coun3083 Cahoon, Kimi7

Perry3050 Jones, Sara8

Highland2009 Delancey, Camryn9

Centennial (872 Calvin, Mackenna10

Desert Vista1620 Hanania, Brooklyn11

Eldorado1724 Rahmer, Gianna12

Chandler987 Hickey, Angelina13

Norco2733 Conde, Natalie14

Sunnyslope3787 Funk, Hannah15

Saguaro3319 Dunckley, Evangeline16

Xavier ColleRusso, Julia17

Flagstaff1789 Biggambler, Taylor18

Glendale Pre1917 Janssen, Taryn19

CO Chaparral4334 Ellsworth, Kaylee20

Ala WF153 Cerny, Kimberly21

Gilbert Chri1866 Bisceglie, Addison22

Sandia Prep3429 Henderson, Kate23

Event  208   Boys 1600 Meter Run (46)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Niwot2728 Engtrakul, Gavin1

Page2905 Martin, Symond2

Northwest Ch2842 Thomas, Glenn3

Pebble Hills3004 Barajas, Mark4

Ala WF166 Levander, Brayden5

Williams Fie4248 Dike, Sheamus6

El Paso East1721 Rodriguez, Sulliman7

Sandra Day O3453 Lehman, Nathan8

Highland2016 Witcher, Lucas9

Greenway1949 Simiyu, Emmanuel10

Seton Cathol3568 Stoft, Parker11

Centennial (862 Padilla, Anthony12

Coconino1277 Wolfe, Nicholas13

Ala QC142 Soria, David14

Basha338 Walseth, Boston15

Flagstaff1829 Talkalai, Elijah16

Palmer Ridge2915 Bossinger, Lucas17

Centennial (887 Kotero, Nicholas18

Seton Cathol3530 Albanese, Zachary19

Norco2731 Cephas, Trajan20

Millennium2521 McLeese, Quarton21

Rock Canyon3300 West, Jackson22

Cheyenne Mou1108 Klein, Lucas23

Millennium2548 Vega, Armando24

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Rio Rancho3236 Vause, Charlie1

Cheyenne Mou1107 Collins, Brogan2

Eastmark1693 Nielsen, Bryson3

Organ Mountain2895 Coombs, Corbin4

Faith Luther1779 Scott, Logan5

Niwot2727 Culpepper, Rocco6

Rock Canyon3301 Whitney, Owen7

Liberty (Az)2284 Denhof, Ryan8

Westwood4221 Espinosa-Golinski, Kai9

Rock Canyon3282 Hill, Brady10

Cheyenne Mou1109 Le Roux, Aiden11

Desert Vista1633 Lolli, Braden12

Highland2014 Resendez, Crewe13

Highland2015 Willford, Tim (Timothy)14

Notre Dame P2863 Grawer, Evan15

Eldorado1723 Moore, Nick16

Liberty (Az)2285 Dilworth, Henry17

Lee Williams2193 Pickering, Wyatt18

North Phoeni2773 Pearson, Jonah19

Faith Luther1754 Anderson, Brady20

Centaurus839 Schneeberger, Manuel21

Colorado Spr1281 Bel, Andrew22
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Event  209   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay (16)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AArizona Coll1

AMountain Rid2

AQueen Creek3

AEleanor Roos4

AXavier Colle5

ACanyon View6

APrescott7

AMountain Poi8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ATrabuco Hill1

AJordan2

ANorth Canyon3

AHamilton4

AChandler5

ACentennial (6

ACesar Chavez7

ADesert Vista8

Event  210   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay (16)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AJordan1

AMountain Rid2

AShadow Ridge3

AEleanor Roos4

AWilliams Fie5

AAla QC6

AMcClintock7

ACentennial (8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ABrophy Colle1

ACanyon View2

AChandler3

ATrabuco Hill4

AHamilton5

BLiberty6

AMillennium7

ADesert Edge8

Event  211   Girls 400 Meter Dash (24)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Flagstaff1799 Evans, Maya1

Hamilton1982 McDonnell, Jaylah2

Palmer Ridge2925 Philpot, Katelyn3

St Pius X3775 Ellison, Savannah4

Liberty2255 Mitchell, Trystin5

Centennial (Poole, Damoni6

Mountain Poi2662 Blume, Jaleah7

Longmont2346 Johnson, Jordan8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Sandra Day O3450 Kittleson, Kendal1

Canyon View736 Goodman, Madyson2

Rock Canyon3291 Oakes, Lillian3

Xavier Colle4314 Stoller, Marley4

North Canyon2749 Henderson, Devyn5

Westwood4219 Davis, Chiliyah6

Desert Vista1625 Kennard, SaRae7

Paradise Hon2931 Ast, Ryane8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Liberty (Az)2308 McMillon, Saylor1

Chandler1011 Quarles, Anaya2

Eleanor Roos1727 Burns, Kaia3

Centennial (873 Codd, Iyonna4

Campo Verde716 Spindell, Lea5

Los Alamos2406 Wetteland, Anna6

Jordan2142 Hardiman, Malaya7

Longmont2352 Pears, Ella8

Event  212   Boys 400 Meter Dash (24)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Williams Fie4257 McSwain, Tyree1

Santa Fe3496 Wittenburg, Valin2

Saguaro3333 Rinaldi, Reiss3

Eleanor Roos1736 Harris, Jeremiah4

Liberty (Az)2303 Lombardi, Mason5

Queen Creek3226 Speck, Caden6

Higley2053 Millman, Pry'nce7

Centennial (Brown, Taylor8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Desert Edge1534 Anderson, Jaqua1

South Mounta3716 Young, Michael2

Chandler1020 Singleton, Braylen3

Los Alamos2397 Pasulka, Alexander4

Centennial (906 Wright, Ja'Shon5

Basha319 Meriwether, Jaiden6

Faith Luther1768 Love, Donovan7

Canyon View735 Galloway, Kaleel8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Brophy Colle553 Cannizzo, Luca1

Shadow Ridge3598 Carpenter, Cole2

Cesar Chavez926 Haley, Royal3

Liberty2239 Kendrick, Ronnie4

Barry Goldwa282 Anderson, Josiah5

Trabuco Hill3965 McCusker, Jackson6

Hamilton1968 Johnston, Ty7

Desert Ridge1595 Alexander, Blake8
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Event  213   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles (24)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Mountain Rid2725 Senczakowicz-Gibo, Nikki1

Sandra Day O3442 Edlebeck, Hailey2

Longmont2338 Brubaker, Terra3

Hope Christi2075 Saul, Hayden4

Centennial (905 Williamson, Michael'Michelle5

Chandler956 Barker, Ruby6

Hamilton1978 Martin, Evonna7

Queen Creek3212 Montgomery, Jadyn8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Los Alamos2395 Passalacqua, Angelina1

Poston Butte3121 Harris, Julia2

Ala QC137 Romney, Remy3

Xavier Colle4310 Lopez, Mackenzie4

Xavier Colle4306 Burrage, Kaira5

Chandler979 Ezealah, Donice6

Centennial (891 Miles, Saniyah7

Centennial (885 Hunter, Kennedy8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Xavier Colle4304 Borchard, Eleanor1

Faith Luther1764 Harrison, Tamiah2

Canyon View764 Taylor, Annaleise3

Hamilton1979 Martin, Kori4

Sunnyslope3799 Martin, Aniyah5

Chandler984 Galera-Young, Imani6

Liberty2245 Lopes, Sofia7

Canyon View738 Grizzell, Brooklyn8

Event  214   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles (24)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Shadow Ridge3633 Young, Khalil1

Los Alamos2403 Singell, Julian2

Shadow Mount3580 Isfan, Jaron3

Snowflake3684 Willis, Conner4

Shadow Mount3578 Hernandez, Mateo5

Brophy Colle551 Alberty, Darius6

Liberty (Az)2309 Mollineaux, Luke7

Barry Goldwa285 Hicks, D'Vaughn8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Trabuco Hill3961 Garrett, Dario1

Liberty2223 Craig, Sean2

Eleanor Roos1725 Amico, Luke3

West Point4165 Amina-Harris, Bellemy4

Brophy Colle560 DeSpong, William5

Chino Valley1133 Ryan, Brody6

Brophy Colle577 Sebald, Jack7

Hamilton1969 Jones, Jaylen8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Desert Vista1649 Toms, Mekhi1

Chandler1028 Warren, Micah2

Immanuel Chr2128 Johnson, Josiah3

Gilbert1859 Nilsson, Vance4

Eleanor Roos1747 Roberson, Cayden5

Desert Ridge1600 Price, Gabriel6

Westwood4238 Stewart, Legend7

Los Alamos2386 Kim, Daniel8

Event  215   Girls 800 Meter Run (47)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Corona del S1397 Stewart, Addison1

Saguaro3319 Dunckley, Evangeline2

Queen Creek3194 Hardt, Hadlee3

Williams Fie4266 Sturgeon, Claire4

Centennial (882 Hemgesberg, Abigail5

Corona del S1359 Buckley, Paige6

North Canyon2755 McCloud, Lanaya7

Flagstaff1805 Johnson, Haley8

Seton Cathol3543 Fickett, Thalia9

Chandler976 Dory, Taylor10

Hamilton2006 Word, Taliyah11

Deer Valley1521 Theall, Teagan12

Deer Valley1494 Harrison, Aniyah13

Eleanor Roos1731 Delatorre, Kate14

Queen Creek3218 Parks, Mia15

Sunrise Moun3826 Palmer, Madelyn16

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Sandra Day O3467 Richardson, Nya1

Sunnyslope3787 Funk, Hannah2

Liberty2215 Brown, Gena-Rosa3

Desert Vista1638 Pivin, Dana4

Norco2733 Conde, Natalie5

Canyon View760 Smith, Aniya6

El Paso East1715 Estrada, Paulina7

Perry3076 Torres, Danica8

Pebble Hills3030 Zarrabal, Carolina9

Cactus Shado610 Bradbury, Mailie10

Rio Rancho3233 Hawkins, Lily11

Boulder Cree484 Sollars, Sage12

Glendale Pre1906 Cannon, Chloe13

Campo Verde714 Sistak, Kara14

Casteel801 Jensen, Olivia15

Ala WF153 Cerny, Kimberly16
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  215   Girls 800 Meter Run (47))
Basha314 Lark, Kayla2

Centennial (872 Calvin, Mackenna3

Queen Creek3220 Ripperdan, Nicole4

Rock Canyon3296 Stuart, Eloise5

McClintock2460 Killian, Annie6

Gilbert Chri1883 Nelson, Ryley7

Sandia Prep3429 Henderson, Kate8

Campo Verde688 Hurtado, Bianca9

Ala QC95 Call, Tally10

Lincoln Prep2331 Ortiz, Alexis11

Palmer Ridge2925 Philpot, Katelyn12

Cienega1196 Davidson, Cassidy13

Higley2054 Miner, Elise14

North Canyon2739 Colosimo, Shay15

Chino Valley1129 Graham, Danielle16

Event  216   Boys 800 Meter Run (50)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Basha309 Hancock, Quinn1

Ala WF167 Levander, Ryland2

Coconino1277 Wolfe, Nicholas3

Flagstaff1790 Bland, Alex4

Queen Creek3222 Rogers, Brody5

Millennium2536 Saldamando, Alex6

Coconino1264 Rhoton, Clayton7

Deer Valley1523 Tigue, Marquez8

Chino Valley1132 Metz, Quenton9

Flagstaff1829 Talkalai, Elijah10

Casteel794 Glass, Joshua11

Desert Vista1619 Garibay, Ricky12

Cactus587 Black, Tyler13

Chandler1012 Quezada, Ethan14

Sandra Day O3460 Middendorf, George15

Albuquerque36 Hickey, Elliot16

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Brophy Colle552 Brown, Connor1

Sandra Day O3453 Lehman, Nathan2

Ala WF165 Kemling, Jack3

Westwood4221 Espinosa-Golinski, Kai4

Williams Fie4248 Dike, Sheamus5

Desert Vista1627 Klann, Mason6

Queen Creek3204 Larson, Tyler7

Lake Havasu2167 Molyneux, Fraser8

Benjamin Fra398 Pyle, Corbin9

Arete Prepar225 Ruiz, Derick10

Desert Mount1556 Bostrom, Michael11

Eleanor Roos1737 Hernandez, Austin12

Paradise Hon2954 Larson, Trevor13

Chino Valley1130 Hacke, Tony14

Shadow Ridge3592 Bohon, Seth15

Millennium2546 Udall, Benjamin16

Liberty (Az)2297 Hoppus, Jackson17

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Horizon2098 Bitticks, Donovan1

Queen Creek3221 Ripperdan, Zachary2

Bishop Gorman4339 McCallum, Chase3

Sandra Day O3464 Olsen, Tyler4

Lee Williams2193 Pickering, Wyatt5

Faith Luther1779 Scott, Logan6

Ala QC131 Miner, Ashton7

Centaurus836 Hatland, Jesse8

Eastmark1693 Nielsen, Bryson9

Centennial (887 Kotero, Nicholas10

Pebble Hills3004 Barajas, Mark11

Niwot2727 Culpepper, Rocco12

Centaurus835 Ennis, Jacoby13

Norco2731 Cephas, Trajan14

Greenway1949 Simiyu, Emmanuel15

Faith Luther1754 Anderson, Brady16

Los Alamos2405 Urbatsch, Grafton17

Event  217   Girls 200 Meter Dash (32)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Los Alamos2367 Brown, Meredith1

Xavier Colle4312 Ofori, Maya2

Jordan2142 Hardiman, Malaya3

Pebble Hills3007 Daniels, Julissa4

Cesar Chavez940 Powell, Kyla5

Queen Creek3179 Blair, Kylie6

Liberty (Az)2308 McMillon, Saylor7

Shadow Ridge3634 Young, Nia8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Rock Canyon3302 Witkiewicz, Megan1

Casteel778 Cain, Aria2

Los Alamos2402 Sanchez, Syana3

Liberty2255 Mitchell, Trystin4

Atc School277 Koseoglu, Charli5

Los Alamos2380 Holland, Allie6

Centennial (897 Powell, Adrian7

Prescott3173 Williams, Violet8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Chandler966 Carry, Arianna1

Westwood4219 Davis, Chiliyah2

Hamilton1982 McDonnell, Jaylah3

North Canyon2751 Hussey, Oliviah4

Hamilton2004 Ware, Jaiden5

North Canyon2746 Garrett, Rebekah-Jhade6

Sunnyslope3799 Martin, Aniyah7

Eleanor Roos1727 Burns, Kaia8
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Section   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  217   Girls 200 Meter Dash (32))
Desert Vista1658 Whitman, Rickaiya1

Campo Verde716 Spindell, Lea2

Agua Fria Un15 Onyepunuka, Stacey3

Centennial (873 Codd, Iyonna4

Cesar Chavez950 Usoro, Mayen5

Faith Luther1765 Hill, Zakiya6

North Canyon2749 Henderson, Devyn7

Cesar Chavez951 Usoro, Nkoyo-May8

Event  218   Boys 200 Meter Dash (32)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Brophy Colle559 deKoning, Ryan1

Williams Fie4269 Wallace, Jeremiah2

Shadow Ridge3606 Jarrett, Victor3

Chandler964 Cade, Darius4

Williams Fie4256 McSwain, James5

Queen Creek3226 Speck, Caden6

ReedThompson, Jayden (Jt)7

Chandler990 Hunter, Sammie8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
McClintock2443 Baker, Amarr1

Sunnyslope3781 Broady, Deven2

Arete Prepar213 Harambasic, Michael3

Flagstaff1796 Clifford, Parker4

Santa Fe3496 Wittenburg, Valin5

Cheyenne Mou1106 Cedrun, Spencer6

Ala QC127 Michael, Brody7

Basha289 Anderson-Baldwin, Jaden8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Mountain Rid2714 King, Isaiah1

Desert Ridge1601 Sargent, Rylan2

Shadow Ridge3598 Carpenter, Cole3

Canyon View748 Kubus, Boston4

West Point4198 Seales, Kevin5

Millennium2486 Aguirre-Stewart, Diego6

Desert Edge1536 Beal-Goines, Jamar7

Mountain Poi2680 Henry, Seth8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Basha300 Davis, Maddox1

Desert Edge1553 Yackley, Logan2

South Mounta3692 Coleman, De'Mar3

Santa Fe3493 Melton, Bryce4

Los Alamos2377 Gutierrez, Melaki5

Canyon View740 Hamblin, Dwight6

Liberty2216 Caldwell, Peyton7

South Mounta3716 Young, Michael8

Event  119   Girls 3200 Meter Run (68)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Rio Rancho3235 Marquez, Danika1

Los Alamos2368 Buck, Elizabeth2

Rock Canyon3275 Cook, Alyssa3

Rio Rancho3231 Galbraith, Mariah4

Casteel768 Barna, Alexandra5

Higley2054 Miner, Elise6

Valley Chris4041 Lewis, Madison7

Centennial (890 Lueck, London8

Cesar Chavez944 Romero, Ilenne9

Mountain Poi2674 Enriquez, Tatyana10

Saguaro3320 Dunlop, Scarlett11

Flagstaff1808 Ketter, Sage12

Rock Canyon3277 Dugan, Aurora13

Hamilton1962 El-Rayas, Dana14

Arizona Coll276 Yu, Kristy15

Sahuaro3358 Gandee, Marley16

Shadow Ridge3604 Hernandez, Avery17

Casteel815 Narotsky, Ellyson18

Ala QC121 Larson, Sarah19

Campo Verde710 Reising, Maddy20

Queen Creek3219 Ripperdan, Amelia21

Window Rock4294 Reid, Aleria22

Flagstaff1807 Ketter, Naomi23

Gilbert Chri1864 Bell, Kodi24

Gilbert Chri1878 Ford, Tatum25

Boulder Cree452 Besana, Anya26

Ala Ironwood65 Griffith, Katie27

Los Alamos2385 Kelley, Lucy28

Centennial (871 Brewster, Sierra29

Cienega1209 Smith, Tayla30

Verrado4158 Wolff, Maryn31

Los Alamos2379 Hill, Amelia32

Boulder Cree460 Francini, Sofia33

Liberty2253 Mellinger, Lexie34
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  119   Girls 3200 Meter Run (68))
Chandler986 Hernandez, Marissa1

Canyon View766 Velazquez, Isabella2

Perry3071 Salcido, Malia3

Xavier ColleWadsworth, Ella4

Casteel801 Jensen, Olivia5

Highland2012 Jackson, Kinley6

Xavier ColleBeaver, Lily7

Corona del S1371 Guess, Sloan8

Chinle1115 Curley, Reshila9

Northwest Ch2841 Tarasenko, Ashley10

Pebble Hills3009 Franco, Natalie11

Santa Fe Pre3498 Bair, Sophie12

Rio Rico3237 Bravo, Isabella13

Phoenix Coun3084 Coviello, Rachel14

Lee Williams2177 Crook, Taliyah15

Northland Pr2815 Weiss, Jaelyn16

Millennium2523 Melara, Ryan17

Faith Luther1767 Legat, Sophia18

Faith Luther1782 Stepanek, Alison19

Mountain Rid2708 Fetter, Bailey20

Desert Mount1594 Yango, Lyla21

Prescott3158 Martin, Elli22

Valley Chris4051 Randleman, Raegan23

Perry3080 Withem, Ava24

Chandler Pre1059 Steenson, Gina25

Mountain Rid2712 Jacobson, Jessica26

Liberty (Az)2306 Malloy, Madeleine27

Boulder Cree483 Shuey, Averi28

Valley Chris4023 Edwards, Ellie29

Campo Verde718 Stubbs, Remi30

Centennial (869 Blanks, Breanna31

Liberty2246 Maisano, Sienna32

Ala QC133 O'Leary, Jada33

Desert Vista1652 Villarreal, Isabel Izzy34

Event  120   Boys 3200 Meter Run (69)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Millennium2542 Seeker, Carson1

Boulder Cree463 Han, Chayce2

Immanuel Chr2132 Quintana, Israel3

Taos Municipal3839 Daffron, Judah4

Boulder Cree465 Han, Greyson5

Ala QC111 Hanson, Dominic6

Mountain Rid2723 Rodriguez, Adrian7

Cibola1165 Ornelas, Alan8

Colorado Spr1282 Masche, Daven9

Maricopa2425 Kednmarey, Filimon10

Pebble Hills3025 Soto, Jorge11

Paradise Hon2947 Head, Christian12

Mountain Rid2709 Foley, Collin13

Taos Municipal3840 Romero, Billy14

Rock Canyon3285 Jensen, Tait15

Westwood4241 Vargas, Angel16

Glendale Pre1905 Brown, Peter17

Chandler1029 Washkevich, Sebastian18

Page2906 Prather, Nyall19

Arete Prepar209 Bruns, Max20

Campo Verde699 McCormick, Dylan21

Desert Vista1626 Kirby, Nolan22

Basha338 Walseth, Boston23

Mountain Rid2717 McCracken, Kallen24

Seton Cathol3563 Ronquillo, Andrew25

Northwest Ch2828 Kline, Maverick26

Rio Rico3247 Hernandez, Jose27

Flagstaff1819 Medina, Jacob28

Prescott3168 Richards, David29

Niwot2729 Jackman, Sammy30

Liberty2244 Longoria, Kayleb31

Desert Vista1621 Hancock, Feliha'a32

Flagstaff1791 Borling, Miles33

Boulder Cree464 Han, Evan34
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  120   Boys 3200 Meter Run (69))
Seton Cathol3530 Albanese, Zachary1

Hamilton1981 McDaid, Theo2

Brophy Colle576 Sanchez, Santiago3

Millennium2521 McLeese, Quarton4

El Paso East1713 Cruz, Luke5

Valley Chris4048 Newkirk, Micah6

Kirtland Cen2161 Esson, Dathan7

Centennial (895 Patty, Randin8

Hamilton1977 Markunas, Chase9

Brophy Colle567 Kyle, Jack10

Hamilton1985 Muller, Dominick11

Centennial (889 Lueck, Kingston12

Williams Fie4245 Bradley, Jack13

Centennial (846 Grove, Mattox14

Poston Butte3118 Escanuela, Gabrial15

Rio Rancho3234 Herrera, Mateo16

Sunrise Moun3814 Fastrup, Andrew17

El Paso East1714 Espino, Leo (Leonardo)18

North Canyon2747 Grimm, Killian19

Notre Dame P2876 Morozowich, Evan20

Ala WF150 Baum, Ryan21

Seton Cathol3572 Williams, David22

Cheyenne Mou1103 Batterson, Jack23

Queen Creek3214 Myers, Quintin24

Casteel825 Stoughton, Cooper25

Desert Vista1633 Lolli, Braden26

Rio Rancho3232 Galbraith, Skyler27

Faith Luther1778 Pfefferkorn, Tyler28

Los Alamos2401 Sanchez, Benjamin29

Longmont2350 Miller, Miles30

Ala WF185 Walman, Oliver31

Los Alamos2381 Inbody, Armando32

Desert Mount1583 McGlynn, Conor33

Liberty (Az)2304 Mabee, Luke34

Albuquerque41 Ponte, Nicholas35

Event  221   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay (16)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ADesert Mount1

AXavier Colle2

ASandra Day O3

AHamilton4

AJordan5

ALos Alamos6

AQueen Creek7

AMcClintock8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AEleanor Roos1

ARock Canyon2

ATrabuco Hill3

AChandler4

ACanyon View5

ANorth Canyon6

BLiberty7

ACentennial (8

Event  222   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay (16)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ABrophy Colle1

AJordan2

AHamilton3

ADesert Edge4

AShadow Ridge5

ACasteel6

ACactus7

ACesar Chavez8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ADesert Ridge1

ALos Alamos2

ACentennial (3

AEleanor Roos4

ATrabuco Hill5

AChandler6

AMcClintock7

AQueen Creek8


